
BEG AT S'WESTRLY COR LOT 31 OF C
N 189.33 FT, W 401.76 FT, S 164.
DEG E 60.15 FT, N 87 DEG E 289.5

DAHLBECK CHRISTOPHER/FOXX FALYNN
299 SW GARDNER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 JB 1.53 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

224,472
10,868
35,000

270,340
80,048

190,292
HX HB 51,411

138,881
270,340

0

272,754

1352/1242 1/10/2018 WD U V 11 15,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

CHRISTOPHER DAHLBEC

1351/1862 1/10/2018 WD Q V 03 15,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

CHRISTOPHER DAHLBEC
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36335 SFR 700 02/15/2018

2019HX Base Yr

299 SW GARDNER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,754 122.8689 137.61 241,368 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1442

BAS 1,442 100 1,442 184,544

FGR 550 55 302 38,649

FOP 35 30 10 1,280

2,027 1,754 224,472

BAS= W32 N3 W22 S23 FGR= S25 E22 N25 W22$ E22 S7 FOP= S5 E7
N5 W7$ E20 S6 E12 N33$.

BAS
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,634.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 9,268

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

10,868

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


